

---

## Achizitie scule si consumabile

I.D.: 56970381

---

Data publicarii	13.05.21	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.978,15 RON - 1.978,15 RON

---

Descriere: Achizitie Ham universal BUC 2.00 201.68 403.36 76.64 2 40027102170 AUTOCUT 36-2 BUC 1.00 73.95 73.95 14.05 3 00009302571N REZ AUTOCUT 2.7 mm x 896 m BUC 1.00 373.95 373.95 71.05 4 40037102140 SuperCut 40-2 BUC 2.00 168.91 337.82 64.19 5 PF0300 POMPA SUBMERSIBILA PF0300 7M BUC 1.00 268.07 268.07 50.93 6 7020200HP10 ULEI AMESTEC 1L BUC 20.00 26.05 521.00 98.99

---